TROY CHRISTOPHER JOHNSON / / .
ARCHIE W. BUNCH, JR. AND MISTY WHITAKER JOHNSON /o 9
— BLOCK 4252, LOT 3 BLOCK 4207, LOT 52D / / C:
PIN: 5882-89-3051 DB 2783, PG 3272 / / =
T ZONED RS15 PIN: 5882-89-4393 {
— ZONED RS15 / // / a
— / . 20
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WINSTON-SALEM, NORTH CAROLINA 27103
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RALPH OWENS X AN MANHOLE TS 28 é Z

i on

AND JACKIE OWENS DTN SAN. MAN WILLIAM R. HICKS L& B5°gs

BLOCK 4252, LOT 2 \ co INV: 786.8 AND DAWN R. HICKS -— v O=

DB 2180, PG 1813 UTILITY BLOCK 4207, LOT 51B ‘<_d S&Eug

PIN: 5882-88-3869 POLE DB 2658, PG 1588 N s €

ZONED RS15 PIN: 5882-89-6307 DOROTHY H. HOWELL VICINITY MAP TEeEs

/S ZONED RS15 BLOCK 4207, LOT 50C NOT TO SCALE
/S \ 0 POSSIBLE LOCATION OF OLD DB 806, PG 161
EX. <°47>7 \ HALLS FERRY HIGHWAY RIGHT- PIN: 5882-89-7076
fH 30 'W \ EIP OF-WAY (SCALED 30' IN WIDTH) ZONED RS15 SITE DATA
EXISTING VEGETATION SHALL BE ' RN SLENMONS tiztorTs PROPERTY OWNER:  PIN #:5882-83-6858
USED TO MEET BUFFERYARD M%\p N % ’ TAX BLOCK 4207 LOT 514
REQUIREMENTS. ADDITIONAL \ P Y, SALEM CENTER (CARE OF ROBERT A. LAWRENCE)
PLANTINGS MAY BE REQUIRED. S}/?K e ST B P.0. BOX 953
A, 2 A DR

LOUISVILLE, KY 40201
EIP
CONTROL CORNER

WGS 84 COORDINATES

N: 828,875.29'

—_— E: 1,5688,493.84'

DEVELOPER/PETITIONER: RPPKYV, LLC
210 NORTH MAIN STREET

KERNERSVILLE, NC 27284

UTILITY —_—— l
POLE

T - imons‘ PHONE: (336) 817-5202
FAX #: (336) 992-4455
] N - ATTN: MIKE TURNER
E 14lsPAdES N 0 - mike.turner@remax.net
Y e \ \
fs 9\ %IZ = o ENGINEER:  ALLIED DESIGN, INC. PR%L'M\INSARY
! P \60 A \ ~ 4720 KESTER MILL ROAD
COSSIBLE - / % . \ WINSTON-SALEM, N.C. 27103
B, N NN 0 336-765.2377 NOT RELEASED FOR
STORMWATER o ' G > 2 CONSTRUCTION
BMP ] \ B STEVE M. CAUSEY, P.E.
| D ™ TELERHONE scausey@allied-engsurv.com
11 SPACE$ HC HC” 1 HC > < S \\
7] * S))" ”\ {
” N
CHARLES B. MALCOLM 54— > O N N CLTAJ
AND MARLENE G. MALCOLM = > S0 \\
BLOCK 4252, LOT 1 N N {\ SO PROPOSED USES ;
DB 1941, PG 3051 g = E)J ‘ N 7on
PIN: 5882-88-3796 == eroPt' S ) T B N BIO | M 8 PROFESSIONAL OFFICES AND OFFICES, MISCELLANEOUS ad 2
ZONED RS15 | % “JWATER SERVICE, w AN N % 0 JAMES M. FAIRCLOTH, TRUSTEE S8
AP ¢ O] PROPOSED 2 STORY | HkoF. 4 SAN — e % \ D\ WM AND MARLENA F, FAIRCLOTH, TRUSTEE ONELL JESSUP BAKER ol 5
G| N BUILDING i SE\§ER SERVICE ~ . MANHOLE BLOCK 1207, L9150 AND BILLY A. BAKER ZONING C < &,
& 9 3,500 SF/STORY= e s / B PROPOSED QT RIMY¥94.9 PIN: 588-89.9019 BLOCK 4207, LOTS 61A & 61B — Y O <
S o 7,000 SF TOTAL B MONUMENT % S ' ZONED LO-S D 2 aey EXISTING ZONING: LO-S S
§ / !_150'7 Y o & L o SIGNAGE ;(5) : Y. \ Q ZONED RS15 PROPOSED ZONING: LO-S Q % E
S : N = P = LY N
§ | Y N N TYPE OF REVIEW REQUESTED: SITE PLAN APPROVAL Q
T ; ACE U S N > O
= =L J 20" FRONT/STREE'I-“B«UIL‘ DING SETBACK .o, = - i
’ e S P ‘ /, > N EX. PAVEMENT MAP NUMBER: 588826 &8 E Zﬁ
I8 — — L REoATVE ACCESS EASEIISRT © ; 2 —X_1° L ; S N TO BE REMOVED N O @
e ‘ @QA A W 10 GAT{,VEA.FSE?S‘EVASE, T 1&@@@@5@ i - e i 7,/. B G A e NN\ Y o { JURISDICTION : VILLAGE OF CLEMMONS m O %
T T NN A S : R s NG | e aSana. — - — -—— X <
"TIE LINE" 8°41'21"W/— 310.9 = (434.61' TOTAL) 75.5 St : - SS
N01°29'53"W ; > CDOT RIGHT-OF-WAY DEDICATION| e g ; BELL SOUTH O ~ x
. 'wTj [PROPOSED 5' SIDEWALK I / o _TELNE PROPOSED 5' SIDEWALK] D NHOLE SITE SIZE AND COVERAGES SR E
— e ————— — — =X — = 513.65' DEED LINE+ UTILITY . + < —
B AsE a0 . son oLt TOTAL ACREAGE: 1.47+ ACRE(S) S 3
f—_,—,———————_ - - — 9 == ———————————— _E: - % EXIST. 6" WATER (WS PROJ. # FC 4 OF 16) SITE COVERAGES: -
__________________________ W - W _
HWY 1 58 _________ BUILDING TO LAND 6.13 % §
CLEMMONS ROAD = NC AREA TO BE DEDICATED TO o PAVEMENT TO LAND 36.39 o
2l , VILLAGE OF CLEMMONS o - o
soaled ClL+ PUBLIC 90" R/W: (scaled from taxmap) LLAGE OF CLEMMOX \ TOTAL IMPERVIOUS 42.52 %
(width subject to verification by public authority) o =
——————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— < o OPEN SPACE 57.48 % S
——————_—_______—___,_EP_'{\\ - T T T T T T T T T EP+ AN -~ h 3
O~ — — — \ - A
STORW T\ Q 7 U < orm UTILITY | // TOTAL 100 % X o
T INLET POLE / BUILDING SQUARE FOOTAGE: __3,500 (FOOTPRINT) _ SQFT e, =
W To]
/ O . // - // ~ BUILDING HEIGHT: 40 (MAX) @OR STORIES L2 3
e — e @y e e e e — g/ S
WC-CLEMMONS, LLC g ) Q > R T S s C & H INSULATION SERVICES, INC. C & H INSULATION SERVICES, INC. <y B INFRASTRUCTURE 5o z &
BLOCK 4244, LOTS 2-7 / &/ / AND KA -HU BLOCK 4212, LOTS 298 AND 30A BLOCK 4212, LOT 201 / / / / = = O LLi
DB 2743, PG 2725 / Q o/ BLOCK 4212, LOT 31 DB 2803, PG 3762 DB 2553, PG 1292 / / s / WATER: YES _ PUBLIC: X PRIVATE: < < u >
PIN: 5882-88-3321 [T &/ / PIN: 2662.05.7600 PIN: 5882-85 8556 P ONED Lo / ~ ;o SEWER: __YES  PUBLIC: __X___ PRIVATE: e ——
ZONED RS12-S / 2 g) / / ZONED LO-S ZONED LO-S ) / / CO $/ / - _YES : :
IS g / o STREETS: _YES  PUBLIC: __X __ PRIVATE:
~ Q7
@) 2 OFF-STREET PARKING =
S
| PROPOSED USE(S): PROFESSIONAL OFFICES L |
o|2|»
TREE SAVE AREA SUMMARY CALCULATIONS Q PARKING CALCULATION: 1/350 SF GFA SPACES S
REQUIRED PARKING: 7,000 SF/350 = 20 SPACES Z & o =
. 52 nlWw|=|0O
NEW DEVELOPMENT: GENERAL NOTES PROVIDED PARKING: SPACES >1° % &
© el
TOTAL SITE SIZE (IN SQUARE FEET): 64,033 1. EXISTING SITE INFORMATION AND TOPOGRAPHY TAKEN FROM A SURVEY COMPLETED BY ALLIED BUFFERYARDS s\
LAND SURVEYING, PA. =g
ADJOINING ZONING: RS15 =
TOTAL SITE AREA EXCLUDED FROM TSA: SQUARE FEET OF PROPOSED R.O.W.s _ 0+ SQUARE FEET OF EXISTING 2. ALL DEVELOPMENT SHALL CONFORM WITH THE VILLAGE OF CLEMMONS/FORSYTH COUNTY TYPE REQUIRED: TYPE I 3|8
UTILITY EASEMENTS _ 0+ SQUARE FEET OF EXISTING WATER BODIES AND STORMWATER PONDS _ 0 _ = 0 "UNIFIED DEVELOPMENT ORDINANCE". :
WIDTH PROVIDED: 15' (MINIMUM) 2|2
3. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE TO EDGE OF PAVEMENT, FACE OF CURB AND FACE OF BUILDING, FENCE OPTION: YES X NO 8ls
MINIMUM TREE SAVE AREA REQUIRED: ~ _ X 9% UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED. VERIFY ALL BUILDING DIMENSIONS WITH ARCHITECT PRIOR TO - - S|S
START OF CONSTRUCTION.
. BUILDING SETBACKS <
Eggﬁbgggk&?gﬁﬁif@’ ETQE'(EQO/(')’\‘ SQUARE FEET): TOTAL SITE SIZE OR TOTAL LIMITS OF LAND DISTURBANCE - 4. ROLL OUT GARBAGE COLLECTION WILL BE USED. A DUMPSTER WILL NOT BE REQUIRED. FRONT: 0
)= 5763 :
5. THE SITE LIGHTING AS SHOWN IS FOR ILLUSTRATIVE PURPOSES ONLY. ACTUAL DESIGN OF THE LEGEND TYPICAL PARKING DIMENSIONS REAR: 20 REZONING
NEW TREES USED FOR TSA CREDIT: SITE LIGHTING WILL BE PROVIDED WITH THE PERMITTING/CONSTRUCTION DOCUMENTS. —_— SIDE: 5
- DOWNCAST LIGHTING WILL BE UTILIZED TO MINIMIZE LIGHT CAST ONTO ADJOINING PROPERTIES. STREET- 0
X _YES _NO PROPOSED LARGE VARIETY TREE, TYPICAL ) ( : AND PRELIMINARY
6. THE PROPERTY BOUNDARY AS DEPICTED HAS BEEN COMPILED FROM TAX MAP RECORDS, 5, 26 175
AVAILABLE DEED INFORMATION AND LIMITED FIELD SURVEYS. THIS BOUNDARY INFORMATION IS | -
NUMBER OF LARGE VARIETY TREES PLANTED: BEING PROVIDED TO ESTABLISH THE LIMITS OF THE REZONING REQUEST. A SEALED BOUNDARY B8  PROPOSED SITE LIGHTING 5 _L SITE PLAN
8 X 750 SF = 6,000 SURVEY HAS NOT BEEN PERFORMED. THIS BOUNDARY REFLECTS POSSIBLE FUTURE —— —
FLHT.OCAY DEDICATIONS AND 1S SUBJECT 0 CHANGE. T NFORVATION SHALL o 6 N
TOTAL SQUARE FOOTAGE OF NEW TREES PLANTED o T9' —
TO SATISFY MINIMUM TSA: 6,000 , ‘| PROPOSED GRAVEL GRAPHIC SCALE
- TWO-WAY PARKING
30 ] 15 30 60 120
TOTAL REQUIRED TSA (IN SQUARE FEET): 5,763 EXISTING PAVEMENT TO BE REMOVED E;!;!ﬁ— ( l 1
TOTAL PROVIDED TSA (IN SQUARE FEET): 6,000 1 ( 111: mg'g )ft
ince = .




